 New York State
Interconnection Policy Working Group 
April 15, 2020

AGENDA
Time:	10:30 AM – 12:30 PM
Location:	Webinar

Dial In:	     See attached instructions	




	Time
	Item
	Owner

	
	
	

	10:30

10:40

11:20

11:50

12:10

12:25



	Introductions
Industry open discussion

Cost sharing—revised proposal

Update on project cost data
NY-PAUSE—essential construction
Wrap up
	DPS
All
NYSEIA
JU
JU
All





	

	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	



JOIN WEBEX MEETING
https://usnationalgrid.webex.com/usnationalgrid/j.php?MTID=m534d9ec878caf36c4cdcb9a72c3d263c
Meeting number (access code): 259 772 980

Host key: 949666

JOIN BY PHONE
+1-210-795-1110 US Toll
Tap here to call (mobile phones only, hosts not supported): tel:%2B1-210-795-1110,,*01*259772980%23%23*01*

Global call-in numbers
https://usnationalgrid.webex.com/usnationalgrid/globalcallin.php?MTID=m12a858d514185f490769a1ccd35d21f9

JOIN FROM A VIDEO SYSTEM OR APPLICATION
Dial sip:259772980@usnationalgrid.webex.com
You can also dial 173.243.2.68 and enter your meeting number.

Join using Microsoft Lync or Microsoft Skype for Business
Dial sip:259772980.usnationalgrid@lync.webex.com

Can't join the meeting? Contact support here:
https://usnationalgrid.webex.com/usnationalgrid/mc

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Please note that this Webex service allows audio and other information sent during the session to be recorded, which may be discoverable in a legal matter. You should inform all meeting attendees prior to recording if you intend to record the meeting.
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